EN - For pricing and availability in your local country please visit one of the below links:
DE - Informationen zu Preisen und Verfügbarkeit in Ihrem Land erhalten Sie über die unten aufgeführten Links:
FR - Pour connaître les tarifs et la disponibilité dans votre pays, cliquez sur l'un des liens suivants:
EN
This Datasheet is presented by
the manufacturer
DE
Dieses Datenblatt wird vom

Humidity Ordinary Humidity(25 to 85% RH) 60 to 70 % RH
Operating Temperature:
Storage Temperature:
Yageo Corp.
This specification applies to MUTITLAYER FERRITE CHIP BEADS
20±2℃
PBY201209T Series Specification
6 Configuration and Dimensions:
7 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS：
Impedance Test Freq. RDC
Rated
Current
(Ω) (MHZ) (Ω)Max. (mA)Max.
PBY201209T-050□-N 5 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.01 6000
PBY201209T-070□-N 7 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.01 6000
PBY201209T-100□-N 10 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.01 6000
PBY201209T-110□-N 11 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.01 6000
PBY201209T-130□-N 13 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 5000
PBY201209T-150□-N 15 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 5000
PBY201209T-170□-N 17 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 5000
PBY201209T-190□-N 19 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY201209T-220□-N 22 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY201209T-260□-N 26 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY201209T-280□-N 28 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY201209T-300□-N 30 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 4000
PBY201209T-310□-N 31 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY201209T-320□-N 32 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY201209T-330□-N 33 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY201209T-390□-N 39 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 3000
PBY201209T-400□-N 40 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 3000
PBY201209T-420□-N 42 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.025 3000
PBY201209T-500□-N 50 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.025 3000
PBY201209T-600□-N 60 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.03 3000
PBY201209T-680□-N 68 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.04 3000
PBY201209T-700□-N 70 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.04 3000
PBY201209T-750□-N 75 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.04 3000
PBY201209T-800□-N 80 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.04 3000
PBY201209T-900□-N 90 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.04 3000
NOTE: □-tolerance Y=±25% / T=±30% / 050Y=5±2Ω
1.Operating temperature range －５５℃〜１２５℃
2.Rate Current :   Applied the current to coils, the temperature rise shall not be more than 30℃
3.As for PB/UPB type. Rated Current is derated as left figure depending on the operating temprature.
"-N" FOR COMPLETELY LEAD FREE TYPE(INCLUDING FERRITE BODY & SOLDER)
Part No.
Yageo Corp.
PBY201209T Series Specification
Yageo Corp.
Impedance Test Freq. RDC
Rated
Current
(Ω) (MHZ) (Ω)Max. (mA)Max.
PBY201209T-101□-N 100 100 MHz,200 mV 0.04 3000
PBY201209T-121□-N 120 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.04 3000
PBY201209T-131□-N 130 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.05 2500
PBY201209T-151□-N 150 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.05 2500
PBY201209T-181□-N 180 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.05 2500
PBY201209T-201□-N 200 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.05 2500
PBY201209T-221□-N 220 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.08 2000
PBY201209T-241□-N 240 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.08 2000
PBY201209T-251□-N 250 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.08 2000
PBY201209T-301□-N 300 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.08 2000
PBY201209T-331□-N 330 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.08 2000
PBY201209T-391□-N 390 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.1 2000
PBY201209T-401□-N 400 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.1 2000
PBY201209T-451□-N 450 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.1 2000
PBY201209T-471□-N 470 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.1 2000
PBY201209T-501□-N 500 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.1 2000
PBY201209T-601□-N 600 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.1 2000
PBY201209T-751□-N 750 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.12 1500
PBY201209T-801□-N 800 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.12 1500
PBY201209T-102□-N 1000 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.12 1500
PBY201209T-152□-N 1500 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.3 1000
Part No.
PBY201209T Series Specification
8 PBY201209T Series
 8.1 Construction: